PUMP TECHNOLOGYPUMP TECHNOLOGY
CATALOGCATALOG
Submersible pumps and accessories
Pumping stations, installation kits and control units
EDITION
2026
DELIVERY CONDITIONS
The prices in this catalog are list prices as of the date of printing. These may change during the year for

Socket type:	 3 = plastic lip seal
Shaft diameter:	 100
Shaft material:	� K = plastic
Version Description Art. No Price
KPS 1003
Empty shaft consisting of:
• Shaft base section with double bottom and pump sump
• Shaft ring with access ladder and DN 200 inlet pipe
• Shaft ring with access ladder and 2× DN 100 Forsheda openings,
  1× socket pipe for discharge outlet
• Shaft cone with access ladder
• Concrete support ring for cover, 610 mm
• Including shaft ring lip seals
140650 €4.890,00
Pump shafts including installed piping, valves, and guide rail system
KPS 1003-E40E Single-pump system DN 40 for one grinder pump 140710 €6.420,00
KPS 1003-D40E Duplex system DN 40 for two grinder pumps 140720 €7.245,00
KPS 1003-E50K Single-pump system DN 50 for one 2″ wastewater pump on request
KPS 1003-D50K Duplex system DN 50 for two 2″ wastewater pumps on request
KPS 1003-E80E Single-pump system DN 80 for a wastewater pump on request
Shaft accessories
Second inlet to place in shaft ring 375, DN 150 or DN 200 port 140651 €330,00
Shaft ring with access ladder, H 375, with DN 200 inlet port, including gasket 140652 €850,00
Shaft ring with access ladder, H 500, including gasket 140653 €650,00